

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75716204

Data publicarii 24.11.22 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.634,20 RON - 1.634,20 RON

Descriere: INL-PRIZA TRIPLA CU CP BUC 1. 14.6218 14.62 NOV-CANAL CABLU CU AD 25X16MM ML 20. 3.1092 62.18 NILOE-PRIZA DUBLA ALB BUC 6. 14.8739 89.24 TRA-CLEME CU CUI 8MM 20BUC/SET SET 1. 2.6891 2.69 INL-GRUP 4 PRIZE CU CP BUC 3. 23.1092 69.33 ZENA ALB-PRIZA CP ST BUC 2. 8.9076 17.82 APCE-PRIZA 4P 32A 380V BUC 1. 22.6050 22.61 SACOSE TIP MAIEU 400+2X110X600X0.05 BUC 1. 0.6723 0.67 DUR-BATERIE BASIC 9V BUC 2. 11.6807 23.36 NILOE-RAMA 1 MODULE ALBA BUC 2. 2.8571 5.71 APCE-FISA 4P 32A 380V BUC 1. 18.4034 18.40 DUR-BATERIE BASIC AAK2 HBDC 2/SET SET 6. 4.3697 26.22 TRA-PROIECTOR SMD 30W 4000K NEGRU IP65 BUC 4. 95.7143 382.86 ALSU-PRIZA DUBLA CP PT ALB BUC 1. 11.7647 11.76 FORIX-PRIZA DUBLA PT 2X2P+T 16A IP20 ALB BUC 4. 15.7143 62.86 HAU-COLIER PL 292X3.6MM N100/S SET 1. 13.6134 13.61 FET-ADAPTOR 3 PRIZE FARA CP BUC 1. 3.6975 3.70 DUR-ACUMULATORI AAK4 900MAH 4/SET SET 2. 48.3193 96.64 BRA-BRAT 40X60CM 100CM 135 GRADE D43M BUC 3. 44.4538 133.36 REL-BLOC PRIZA 3CP BUC 2. 36.0504 72.10 NOV-DULIE BACH CU MIEZ CER E27 BUC 2. 4.0336 8.07 TRA-BEC LED A60 E27 10W 4000K BUC 2. 12.1008 24.20 MUT-CANAL CABLU PARDOSEALA 60X15MM ML 2. 11.0924 22.18 LEZ-VIOLA INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 2. 6.5546 13.11 DUR-BATERIE BASIC AAK2 HBDC 2/SET SET 2. 4.3697 8.74 TRA-BANDA IZOL 20M GRI BUC 1. 5.7983 5.80 INL-PRELUNGITOR 6CP 5M 3X1.5 BUC 1. 61.2605 61.26 INL-STECHER TIP L BUC 3. 5.5462 16.64 DUR-BATERIE SPECIALITATI LITHIU 2032 BUC 2. 3.4454 6.89 INL-PRELUNGITOR 4CP+INTR 1.5M BUC 2. 25.9664 51.93 ERS-LAMPA BIROU 1XE27 ARH N